\*

2,001,300

EXTRAVAGANZA"IV

OCTOBER 24 -

NOVEMBER 24, 2016

IN GUARANTEED PRIZE POOLS

REGISTRATION

DATE EVENT 12PM EVENTS (UNLESS NOTED) gEEEERNArEON RESTARTS EVENT 7PM EVENTS (UNLESS NOTED) OPEN UNTIL
Monday 10/24/16 | 1 $250 NLH Day 1A 4:20 pm 2 | $200 NLH Turbo 9:10 pm
Tuesday 10/25/16 1 $250 NLH Day 1B 4:20 pm 3 $200 NLH Bounty 9:10 pm
Wednesday 10/26/16 | 1 $250 NLH Day 1C 4:20 pm 4 | $200 NLH Rebuy 10:10 pm
Thursday 10/27/16 5 $340 NLH SuperStack (1 Day) 4:20 pm |[Event #1 @ 11 am 6 $200 NLH Bounty 9:10 pm
Friday 10/28/16 | 7 | $600 NLH Bounty Day 1A 6:50 pm 8 $200 NLH Rebuy 10:10 pm
Saturday 10/29/16 | 7 | $600 NLH Bounty Day 1B 6:50 pm 9 | $300 NLH Bounty 9:10 pm
Sunday 10/30/16 | 10 $300 NLH Rebuy (1 Day) 310 pm |[Event#7 @ 11 am | 11 $250 PLO / PLO 8 (1 Day) @ 5pm 8:10 pm
Monday 10/31/16 | 12 | $400 NLH SuperStack Day 1A 6:50 pm 13 | $200 NLH Turbo 2:10 pm
Tuesday 11/1/16 12 | $400 NLH SuperStack Day 1B 6:50 pm 14 | $200 NLH Bounty 2:10 pm
Wednesday 11/2/16 12 | $400 NLH SuperStack Day 1C 6:50 pm 15 | $200 NLH Rebuy 10:10 pm
Thursday 11/3/16 16 $200 NLH Mega Satellite (1 Day) 210pm |Event#12@ 11 am | 17 $200 NLH Mega Satellite 9:10 pm

18 | $250 Omaha 8B (1 Day) @ 11am 2:10 pm
Friday 11/4/16 20 | $200 NLH Rebuy 10:10 pm
19 | $1100 NLH Bounty Day 1A 6:50 pm
21 $200 NLH Mega Satellite Turbo (1 Day) @ 10am 12:10 pm
Saturday 11/5/16 22 | $300 NLH Bounty 9:10 pm
19 | $1100 NLH Bounty Day 1B 6:50 pm
Sunday 11/6/16 23 | $300 NLH Rebuy (1 Day) 310 pm |Event #19 @ 11 am | 24 $250 PLO Bounty (1 Day) @ 5pm 8:10 pm
Monday 11/7/16 |25 | $250 NLH Day 1A 4:20 pm 26 | $200 NLH Turbo 9:10 pm
Tuesday 11/8/16 | 25 | $250 NLH Day 1B 4:20 pm 27 | $200 NLH Bounty 9:10 pm
Wednesday 11/9/16 25 | $250 NLH Day 1C 4:20 pm 28 $200 NLH Rebuy 10:10 pm
Thursday 11/10/16 |29 | $340 NLH SuperStack (1 Day) 4:20 pm |[Event#25 @ 11 am| 30 $200 NLH Bounty 9:10 pm
Friday 1M/11/16 | 31 $600 NLH Bounty Day 1A 6:50 pm 32 $200 NLH Rebuy 10:10 pm
Saturday 1/12/16 | 31 $600 NLH Bounty Day 1B 6:50 pm 33 $300 NLH Bounty 9:10 pm
Sunday 11/13/16 | 34 | $300 NLH Rebuy (1 Day) 3:10pm |[Event#31 @ 11 am| 35 $250 Omaha 8B (1 Day) @ 5pm 8:10 pm
Monday 11/14/16 |36 | $400 NLH Seniors @ 11am 3:10 pm 37 | $200 NLH Turbo 9:10 pm
Tuesday 11/15/16 |38 | $400 NLH SuperStack 6:50 pm |Event#36 @ 11 am| 39 | $200 NLH Bounty 9:10 pm
Wednesday 11/16/16 |40 | $200 NLH Mega Satellite (1 Day) 210 pm |Event #38 @ 11 am | 41 $200 NLH Mega Satellite 9:10 pm
Thursday 11/17/16 |42 | $1,600 NLH Day 1A 10:35 pm 43 | $200 NLH Mega Satellite 9:10 pm
42 | $1,600 NLH Day 1B 10:35 pm
Friday 11/18/16 45 | $200 NLH Rebuy 10:10 pm
44 | $200 NLH Mega Satellite (1 Day) @ 10am 12:10 pm
42 | $1,600 NLH Day 1C 10:35 pm
Saturday 11/19/16 47 | $300 NLH Bounty 9:10 pm
46 | $200 NLH Mega Satellite Turbo (1 Day) @ 10am 12:10 pm
Sunday 11/20/16 |48 | $300 NLH Rebuy (1 Day) 310 pm |Event#42 @ 12 pm| 49 | $200 NLH Bounty Turbo 9:10 pm
Monday 11/21/16 |50 | $400 NLH SuperStack Day 1A 6:50 pm | Event #42 @ 12 pm| 51 $200 NLH Turbo 2:10 pm
Tuesday 11/22/16 |50 | $400 NLH SuperStack Day 1B 6:50 pm 52 | $200 NLH Bounty 9:10 pm
Wednesday 11/23/16 |53 | $200 NLH SuperStack (1 Day) 310 pm |Event#50 @ 11 am| 54 | $200 NLH Rebuy 10:10 pm
Thursday 11/24/16 |55 | $150 NLH Turbo 2:10 pm 56 | $125 NLH Bounty Turbo 9:10 pm
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